
HAMILTON MIDDLE SCHOOL CONTACT INFORMATION

STAFF DEPARTMENT EMAIL ADDRESS

Rick Ross Principal rossr@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Whitney Hosman Secretary hosman@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Amy Cook Tech Coordinator cook@hamilton.k12.mo.us

John Dolan Custodian jdolan@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Anita Doss Head of Housekeeping adoss@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Sydney Ernat ELA sernat@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Laura Jones ELA ljones@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Twyla Finch Choir finch@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Hannah Mountz Band hmountz@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Lisa Green Library Aide greenl@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Karen Hartley Library Aide hartley@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Kalen Prothero Librarian protherok@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Rebecca Bolling Math bolling@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Beth Lewis Math blewis@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Catherine Granell Math,Science,Art cgranell@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Patrick Stief Science stiefp@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Terri Moore Special Services moore@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Tyna Morrison Special Services tmorrison@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Brian Murrell Social Studies, Reading murrell@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Craig Railsback Social Studies, PE crailsback@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Annika Huitt PE, Health ahuitt@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Maggie Scott Nurse scott@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Dorothy Silvey MSIP Coordinator silvey@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Scott Smith Multimedia/Art scottsmith@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Vince Wiederholt PLTW wiederholt@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Jan Wilkerson Guidance Counselor wilkerson@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Poppy Dockray Paraprofessional dockray@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Megan Crawford Paraprofessional mcrawford@hamilton.k12.mo.us

Sherry Melton Paraprofessional meltons@hamilton.k12.mo.us
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